
CAMPUS RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE 

MEETING SCHEDULE – September 2018 – AUGUST 2019 
campusethics@sta.uwi.edu  

 

Deadline for Applications – First Thursday of each month 

Meeting to consider Full Review Applications – Last Wednesday of each month 

Month Meeting Date Time Application Deadline 

September  Wednesday, September 26, 2018 1.30 p.m. Thursday, September 6, 2018 

 October  Wednesday, October 31, 2018 1.30 p.m. Thursday, October 4, 2018 

November  Wednesday, November 28, 2018 1.30 p.m. Thursday, November 1, 2018 

December  No Meeting, URGENT applications 
ONLY 

1.30 p.m. No Meeting, URGENT 
applications ONLY 

January Wednesday, January 30, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, January 3, 2019 

February Wednesday, February 27, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, February 7, 2019 

March Wednesday, March 27, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, March 7, 2019 

April Wednesday, April 24, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, April 4, 2019 

May Wednesday, May 29, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, May 2, 2019 

June Wednesday, June 26, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, June 6, 2019 

July Wednesday, July 31, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, July 4, 2019 

August Wednesday, August 28, 2019 1.30 p.m. Thursday, August 1, 2019 

 

Please be reminded that the process is now fully electronic, with new forms and updated 

guidelines which are available from: http://sta.uwi.edu/fms/research/ethics.asp  

 

/tf 

July 31, 2018 
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